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1 GOJIYA BHAVISHA15/12/2000 JETHABHAI KAVIBEN Female OBC

2 GOJIYA DAKSHA22/04/2001 RAMESHBHAIRANJANBENFemale OBC

3 JADAV BHAVISHA10/01/2001 BHIMABHAISONIBEN Female OBC

4 KANDORIYA RANJAN31/12/1999 NARANBHAIDAYBEN Female OBC

5 GOJIYA SHILPA04/12/2000 MERAMANBHAIHIMIBEN Female OBC

6 PADARIYA GAYATRI17/08/2000 JAGDISHBHAILALITABEN Female ST

7 PATEL NIKITA22/04/2000 SANJAYBHAIDAKSHABENFemale General

8 DABHI KAILAS01/06/2000 BHAGATBHAIJEEKUBEN Female OBC

9 DHANDHALYA SHITAL12/01/2001 MATHURBHAIURMILABENFemale General

10 PATEL RIPAL05/10/1999 RANJITBHAIDALIBEN Female OBC

11 DIHORA DAYA20/03/2000 GORDHANBHAISAVITABENFemale OBC

12 PARMAR RAMILA17/06/1999 KASHNABHAISURTIBEN Female ST

13 JAMBUCHA SHILPA18/04/2001 DINESHBHAISAVITABENFemale OBC

14 SOLANKI RINKAL01/06/2001 MAGANBHAICHAKUBENFemale OBC

15 SARVAIYA DIVYA12/07/2001 PRAVINBHAIBHANUBENFemale OBC

16 CHAUHAN VANDANA01/08/2001 GORDHANBHAIGAVUBEN Female OBC

17 SHEKH ASHA27/01/2001 MERABHAI HIRUBEN Female OBC

18 BARIA KALPANA21/06/2001 BHUPENDRASINHSURAJBEN Female OBC

19 BARIA GEETA01/10/2000 SHANABHAIMALIBEN Female OBC

20 BARIA JAYSHREE04/06/2001 PRAVINSINHMADHUBENFemale OBC

21 BARIA RIDDHI20/02/2001 JALAMBHAISANTABEN Female ST

22 PATEL PERISHA10/06/1999 KIRANSINH SHEELABENFemale OBC

23 BARIA AASHA05/01/2001 SURESHKUMARINDUBEN Female OBC

24  MALIVAD BHAVIKA09/10/2000 BALVANTSINHREKHABEN Female OBC

25 DHAMOT HETAL13/04/2000 HIRABHAI MEENABENFemale ST

26 PATEL PRATIKSHA05/11/1999 MAHESHKUMARALPABEN Female General

27 THAKOR REKHA05/06/2001 KALABHAI LALITABEN Female OBC

28 KHANT DIVYA01/04/2000 RAMANBHAISARDABEN Female OBC

29 BARIA PAYAL 15/12/1999 HIMMTASINHRAMILABENFemale Female

30 KATARA RINKU13/12/2000 MANGALBHAIRESHMABENFemale ST

31 DAMOR DIVYA 16/01/2001 GULABSINHSANGITABENFemale ST

32 DAMOR MANISHA 14/05/2001 PUJABHAI MANJULABENFemale ST

33 DABHI SHITAL19/10/1999 PRATAPBHAISAJANBEN Female OBC

34 BAMANIYA MINAL08/04/2001 SURESHBHAISUSHILABENFemale ST

35 PATEL MITAL12/06/1999 ASHOKBHAIKAMLABENFemale OBC

36 BARIA JYOTIKA01/05/2000 ISHWARBHAIRAMILABENFemale OBC

37 KISHORI SONAL05/05/1999 DALSINGBHAIJIMABEN Female ST

38 BAMANIYA SEJAL01/02/2001 SUKRAMBHAIKANTABEN Female ST

39 BARIA HARSHIDA24/02/2001 RUPESHBHAIKANTABEN Female OBC

40 BARIA DIPIKA 25/04/2001 BHARATSINHCHAMPABENFemale OBC

41 BARIA VANDANA15/02/2000 LAXMANSINHSUMITRABENFemale OBC

42 BARIA NILAM04/07/2001 JASHVANTSINHREVABEN Female OBC

43 BARIA MAMTA02/05/2001 SANATSINHKAMILABENFemale OBC

44 PARMAR SANGITA13/11/2000 MAHENDRKUMARBHAVANABENFemale OBC



45 KATRA HETAL24/02/2001 MAHESHBHAISHARMILABENFemale ST

46 BAMANIYA PUSHPA21/03/2001 LAXMANBHAIGITABEN Female ST

47 PATEL SONAL03/04/2001 RANJITSINHKAILASHBENFemale OBC

48 CHAUHAN BHUMIKA10/12/1999 BHARATSINHLILABEN Female General

49 CHAMTHA ARUNA24/11/1999 BABUBHAI MANJULABENFemale OBC

50 KATRA HETAL18/06/1999 BHARATBHAIMANJULABENFemale ST

51 KHANT PRIYANKA01/10/1999 DAYALBHAIVALIBEN Female ST

52 BARIA SUDHA15/05/2000 SAMTSINH KOKILABENFemale OBC

53 MALIVAD KALPANA25/11/1999 KALUBHAI KAMALABENFemale General

54 DAMOR DIPIKA11/05/1997 SHANABHAIBHARATIBENFemale ST

55 PATEL UPASANA17/01/2001 BHARATBHAISUBHADRABENFemale General

56 BARIA KALPANA01/06/1998 CHHATRASINHMANJULABENFemale OBC

57 MALIVAD NILU08/04/2000 RAVSING CHATURIBENFemale ST

58 RATHOD HIRAL30/04/2001 MAHENDRABHAIMINAXIBENFemale ST

59 MAKWANA NIKITA04/07/2001 BIPINBHAI GAURIBEN Female SC

60 BARIA HARSHITA12/05/2000 DIPAKBHAI SHOBHANABENFemale OBC

61 DAMOR BHANUMATI17/02/2001 JASVANTBHAISAVITABENFemale ST

62 CHAVADA JYOTI02/11/2000 BHAVANBHAIJETHIBEN Female SC

63 CHAVADA SANGITA04/12/2000 KANJI KANTABEN Female OBC

64 THAKOR SUMITRA04/05/1999 DASHARATHJISAJANBEN Female OBC

65 THAKOR ANJALEE27/11/2000 CHETANBHAIKAILASHBENFemale OBC

66 THAKOR PARVATEE21/06/2001 IASHWRJI MANJULABENFemale OBC

67 NAYI HIRAL25/06/2001 SATISHBHAISANGITABENFemale OBC

68 PRAJAPATI KINJAL13/04/1998 KANAIYALALURMILABENFemale OBC

69 THAKOR BIJAL23/04/2001 BHARATJI SUSHILABENFemale OBC

70 THAKOR RIDDHI16/11/1998 SHAILESHKUMARJAISHREEBENFemale OBC

71 MAKWANA PRIYANKA24/10/2000 VIRCHANDBHAISAROJBEN Female SC

72 CHAVDA APEKSHA15/09/2000 BIPINBHAI ANANDIBENFemale SC

73 BHABHOR SONAL14/04/2001 VALABHAI ITALIBEN Female ST

74 PRAJAPATI KAVISA21/06/2001 MANGALBHAIJASHODABENFemale OBC

75 PAGI PINKAL12/12/2000 KODARSINHMANJULABENFemale OBC

76 THAKOR MANISHA03/05/2000 KANUBHAI RADHABENFemale OBC

77 BARIA SIDDHI15/07/1998 PRATAPBHAILILABEN Female OBC

78 PATEL JANVI09/10/2000 DASHRATHBHAISANGITABENFemale General

79 DODIYAR INDIRABEN20/04/2001 PARSINGBHAITARABEN Female ST


